
Order Bib Name CC

1 001 MEYER Justin US

2 002 TAN Ian ON

3 003 LAU Evan AB

4 004 GOSTIN Nate US

5 005 ATHER Ahad US

6 006 LAKHNO Sergey US

7 007 SZYMANSKI Damian US

8 008 RICH Zachary US

9 009 CRUZ Connor US

10 010 GOYDER Anthony BC

11 011 SHREWSBURY Caden US

12 012 ARAKAKI Ethan US

13 013 MCNAMEE Guy BC

14 014 ABSHEAR Cayden US

15 015 KESKULA Henrik US

16 016 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN Juan Sebastián CO

17 017 HILL Alex US

18 018 HARMON Devin US

19 019 NUNAN Peter ON

20 020 SADLER Summit US

21 021 SMITH Dylan ON

22 022 MCNAMEE Kindar BC

23 023 ABSHEAR Cameron US

24 024 GARCIA FERNANDEZ-OJANGUREN Elias ESP

25 025 DOCKWEILER Jonathan US

26 026 DALBY Henry US

27 027 KLOEPPLE Jacob US

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 16:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 15:00

2024 NACS Lead & Speed
4 October 2024 - 6 October 2024

Men Lead Qualification Route 1 Startlist



Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 014 ABSHEAR Cayden US

2 015 KESKULA Henrik US

3 016 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN Juan Sebastián CO

4 017 HILL Alex US

5 018 HARMON Devin US

6 019 NUNAN Peter ON

7 020 SADLER Summit US

8 021 SMITH Dylan ON

9 022 MCNAMEE Kindar BC

10 023 ABSHEAR Cameron US

11 024 GARCIA FERNANDEZ-OJANGUREN Elias ESP

12 025 DOCKWEILER Jonathan US

13 026 DALBY Henry US

14 027 KLOEPPLE Jacob US

15 001 MEYER Justin US

16 002 TAN Ian ON

17 003 LAU Evan AB

18 004 GOSTIN Nate US

19 005 ATHER Ahad US

20 006 LAKHNO Sergey US

21 007 SZYMANSKI Damian US

22 008 RICH Zachary US

23 009 CRUZ Connor US

24 010 GOYDER Anthony BC

25 011 SHREWSBURY Caden US

26 012 ARAKAKI Ethan US

27 013 MCNAMEE Guy BC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 16:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 15:00

2024 NACS Lead & Speed
4 October 2024 - 6 October 2024

Men Lead Qualification Route 2 Startlist



Result Service provided by 


